
D R I N K S

M E N U



The crispiest Zucchini Fritti 8 

Cestino di pane 4
Bread basket

Focaccia Nonna Rosa 8
Homemade extra vergin olive oil focaccia

Panelle 8
Chickpea Fritters

Arancini al Tartufo 11
Truffle arancini

Bruschetta al Pomodoro 7
Fresh organic tomatoes on toasted sourdogh

Calamari Fritti 14
Fried squid with home-made tartare sauce

Burrata con pomodori 17 
Burrata with heritage tomatoes, pesto and sesame

Vitello Tonnato 19
Veal with tuna mayo alla Piemontese

Carpaccio di manzo e parmigiano Reggiano 18
Thinly sliced beef with parmesan shavings and rocket

Ostriche 16/32 
Maldon rock oysters, six or twelve

Prosciutto San Daniele e Coccole 17 
San Daniele ham with fried Pecorino and Scamorza cheese Ravioli

S T U Z Z I C H I N I



Famiglia Fraquelli, Prosecco
Glera

Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige, Ca’ del Bosco
Chardnonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero

Champagne Drappier, 1er Cru
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Franciacorta Rosé Prestige, Ca’ del Bosco
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay 

Bardolino Chiaretto Classico
Molinara, Corvina, Rondinella 

Calafuria, Tormaresca
Negroamaro

Rosamara, Costaripa, Mattia Vezzola
Sangiovese, Barbera, Marzemino, Groppello

M de Minuty Côtes de Provence Rosé
Syrah, Tibouren, Grenache

Dindarello
Moscato

Torcolato
Vespaiola

Capofaro
Malvasia

Vinsanto
Malvasia

Recioto della Valpolicella (red)
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

B O L L I C I N E 125 ml
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R O S È 175 ml

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

S W E E T  W I N E S 100 ml



Grillo, Feudo Arancio
Grillo

Levarie Soave Classico, Masi
Garganega, Trebbiano

Pinot Grigio, Pian del Griso
Pinot Grigio

Vette Sauvignon Blanc, San Leonardo
Sauvignon Blanc

Casal di Serra, Verdicchio, Umani Ronchi
Verdicchio

Greco di Tufo, Cavalier Pepe
Greco

Vermentino di Galluca Superiore, Piero Mancini 
Vermentino 

Chardonnay “Blanc”, Tenuta Mazzolino
Chardonnay

Petit Chablis, Domaine Hamelin
Chardonnay

Nero d’Avola, Feudo Arancio
Nero d’Avola

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo “Riparosso”, Illuminati
Montepulciano

Chianti Classico, Peppoli TT
Sangiovese

Barbera d’Alba “Sovrana”, Beni di Batasiolo 
Barbera

Barolo, Oddero
Nebbiolo

Primitivo Neprica, Tormaresca
Primitivo

Valpolicella, Santa Sofia
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Brunello di Montalcino, Col d’Orcia
Sangiovese

Pinot Nero, Terrazze, Tenuta Mazzolino
Pinot Noir

B I A N C H I  -  W H I T E S 175 ml
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R O S S I  -  R E D S 175 ml

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S



Classic Negroni
Campari, Beefeater  & Mancino Rosso

Royal Negroni
Champagne, Campari & Mancino Rosso

Espresso Negroni
Beefeater, Campari infused in coffe & Mancino Rosso

Smoky Negroni
Laphroaig Whiskey, Campari & Mancino Rosso

Cardinale Negroni
Beefeater, Campari  & Mancino Dry

C O C K T A I L S

N E G R O N I
13

16

14

14

12

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco & soda water

Bellini
Prosecco & peach puree

Rossini
Prosecco & strawberry puree

Mimosa
Prosecco & orange juice

LAB 290 
Hendriks Gin, Parafante liquor, lime juice, 
cucumber, basil leaves & egg white

Bloody Mary
Absolut, tomato juice & spicy mix

Bloody Maria
Tequila, tomato juice & spicy mix

Martini Cocktail
Vodka/Gin & Mancino Dry

Manhattan
Rye Whiskey, Mancino Rosso & Angostura

P R E - D I N N E R
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

13

Espresso Martini
Absolut, Kahlua, double espresso & sugar syrup

Irish Coffee
Jameson, coffee, cream & sugar

Italian Coffee
Vecchia Romagna, coffee, cream & sugar

White Russian
Absolut, Kahlua & cream

A F T E R - D I N N E R
13

12

12

13



Old Fashioned
Whiskey Bourbon, soda water, Angostura 
& brown sugar

Cosmopolitan
Absolut, Triple sec, fresh lime juice & cranberry juice

Daiquiri
Havana 3, fresh lime juice & sugar syrup 

Margarita
Ocho Blanco, Triple sec & fresh lime juice

Moscow Mule
Absolut, fresh lime juice & Ginger beer

Mojito
Havana 3, fresh lime juice, sugar cane, mint 
& soda water

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup & egg 
white

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno amaretto, lemon slices, sugar syrup & egg 
white

Dark’n’Stormy
Havana 7 & Ginger beer

Hanky Panky
Beefeter, Mancino Rosso vermouth & Fernet Branca 
liquor

Mint Julip
Whiskey Barboun, mint leaves, angostura bitter, 
sugar syrup & soda water

Gin Fizz
Tanqueray Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup & soda 
water

Cuba Punch
Havana 3, lime cordial & Pineapple juice

Paper Plane
Whiskey Bourbon, Amaro Montenegro, 
Aperol & lemon juice

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Virgin Mojito
Fresh lime, brown sugar, mint & apple juice

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, spicy mix

Mango Mule
Cucumber, honey, mango puree, fresh lime juice
& Ginger Beer

M O C K T A I L S
8

8

8



Aperol

Campari

Rinomato

Mancino Vermouth/ Secco/ Bianco

Mancino Vermouth Chinato/ Rosso

Mancino Vermouth Sakura

Cocchi Americano

Lillet Blanco 

A P E R I T I V I
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Beefeater

Plymouth

Sipsmith dry

Sipsmith Sloe

Tanqueray

Tanqueray n10

Marylebone Dry

Marylebone D&G

Malfy Blood Orange

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Malfy Lemon

G I N
10

10

11

12

10

13

12

12

11

11

13

11

Absolut

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Ketel one

Zubrowka

Belluga

V O D K A
10

12

12

10

11

14

50ml

50ml

50ml



Johnnie Walker Black

Macallan Gold

Oban 14

Chivas Regal 18y

Laphroaig 10y

Glenfiddich 15y

Lagavulin 16y

Dalmore 12y

Talisker 10yr

Arran Bodega Sherry Cask Finish

Ledaig 18yr

Michel Couvreur Blossoming Auld Sherried

The GlenAllachie 12yr

Craigellachie 17yr

Dalwhinnie 15yr

The GlenDronach 21yr Parliament

Auchentoshan Three Wood

W H I S K Y  -  S C O T C H
10

12

12
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12

12
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12
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Jameson

Bushmills Whisky

Teeling Small Batch

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y
10

11

12

Ron Diplomatico

Havana Club 3y

Havana Club 7y

Havana Club Anejo Especial

J.M. Single Barrel Amathus Special

Selection Rhum Agricole

Mount Gay Eclipse

R U M
11

9

10

12 

16

14

13

50ml

50ml

50ml



Ocho Blanco

Ocho Blanco Reposado

Café Patron

Calle 23 Criollo Blanco Tequila

Calle 23 Reposado Tequila

Fortaleza Blanco Tequila

Don Julio Reposado Tequila

Casamigos Tequila

Casamigos Reposado Tequila

Patron Anejon Tequila

Don Julio 1942 Tequila

T E Q U I L A
11

11

12

14

16

15

16

15

17

15

21

50ml

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark

Four Roses Small

Rittenhouse Rye

Woodford Reserve

Eagle Rare 10yr

Reservior Wheat

Rittenhouse Bottled in Bond Straight Rye

A M E R I C A N  B O U R B O N
9

11

11

11

12

12

16

14

Nikka

Yamazaki Distiller’s R’ve

Suntory Hakushu

J A P A N E S E
16

18

28

Amaro del Capo

Averna

Frangelico

Sambuca

L I Q U O R I 50ml

8

8

8

8

50ml



Grappa Tignanello Antinori

Grappa Nardini Bianca

Grappa Nardini Riserva

Grappa Bianca, Tenuta S. Lorenzo

Grappa Stravecchia, Tenuta S. Lorenzo

Grappa Barili di Sassicai, Poli

Grappa Secca Francoli

G R A P P E
18

13

15

13

18

25

11

50ml

Composition Tesseron

Remy Martin

Armagnac

Courvoisier

Hennessy

Hennessy  XO Cognac

Remy Martin XO

Roger Groult Calvados 3y R.

Vecchia Romagna

Chateau de Laubade Bas Armagnac Amathus

Chateau du Breuil Calvados Pays d’Auge

B R A N D Y
15

9

10

9

10

25

28

12

9

14

10

50ml

Cynar

Kahlua Coffe

Amaretto Disaronno

Amaro Montenegro

Limoncello

Fernet Branca

Baileys Irish Cream

Amaro Lucano

Parafante

L I Q U O R I
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

50ml



Fresh Orange 

Fresh Grapefruit

Pineapple

Apple

Tomato

Cranberry

J U I C E S
6.5

6.5

5

5

5

5

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Aranciata San Pellegrino

Limonata San Pellegrino

Tonic

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Lemonade

Slim Line Tonic

Soda

Appletiser

S O F T  D R I N K S
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Still Water San Benedetto

Sparkling Water San Benedetto

W A T E R S
5.5

5.5

Moretti

Ichnusa

Moretti   1/2 or 1 Pint

Moretti Alcohol Free

B I R R A
5.5

5.5

3.5 / 6.5

5.5

Baladin Nazionale (Lager)

Baladin Isaac (Wheat ale)

Apple Cider Baladin

Baladin Nazionale Gluten Free

B I R R A  A R T I G I A N A L E
7

7

6

7.5




